

G-Cloud 14 Pricing Document

Payment Terms

Our pricing rate card assumes that all work undertaken will be on a Time-and-Materials basis with billing monthly in arrears based on actual utilization. Our payment terms are 30 days from presentation of a valid invoice.

Standard pricing assumptions

Consultant's working day:

8 hours, excluding travel and lunch

Working week: Monday to Friday, excluding national holidays

Default office hours: 0900 to 1700, Monday to Friday

Professional indemnity insurance Included in day rate.

Pricing does not include any tools or license costs which will be invoiced at applicable rates.

Near-shore Teams

In the right situation it may be cost-effective to use a blend of on-shore and near-shore staff to leverage cost advantages or provide the required volume of resources. Where a mixed team is appropriate, Tucano Technology will always lead the team with senior, client-facing staff (on-shore) so that there is effective control and communication across a distributed team. This approach means you can be confident in our control and management of the project whilst also reaping the benefits of the enhanced resource pool and near-shore cost savings. We will always discuss with you in advance and seek agreement for any mixed resourcing model and the benefits it may bring.

Rate card

The rate card for the DevOps and Testing services per day is detailed out in the following table.

	Day Rate	
Role	UK	Off-shore
Cloud Architect	£915	£610
Senior Cloud Engineer	£825	£540
Cloud Engineer	£595	£390
SDET Architect	£825	£695
Senior SDET	£695	£420





SDET	£595	£365

